

10 am to 3 pm St. Joseph's Behavioral Health Center 2510 N. California Street Stockton

> **Drawing Prizes!** \$10 = 8 Tickets or \$20 = 20 Tickets

> > Greal

Prizes



St. Joseph's Behavioral Health Center St. Joseph's Foundation of San Joaquin. A Dignity Health Member

Fun for

all ages!

**Open to the community. Bring your blankets and chairs.** For Picnic Information, call 209.938.0831 or visit StJosephsCanHelp.org



## 2020 Annual Picnic

Saturday, May 30, 2020, 10:00 a.m. - 3:00 p.m.





The Friends of BHC picnic is an opportunity for you to show support for the friends, family and the community members who continue to benefit from the programs and services offered by St. Joseph's Behavioral Health Center. Your tax-deductible cash, product, or service donation for our picnic will further our community outreach. Thank you in advance for your thoughtful donation. If you have questions or would like more information, call BHC Staff Member, Shane, at (209) 938-0831 ext. 337.

Verlyn Wolfe President, Friends of BHC

## YES! I/we would like to help support Friends of BHC as indicated below:

□ I would like to spon	sor the event. Please accept m	y/our donati	on of: \$	
□ Enclosed is my chec □ Visa □ MasterC	k made payable to <i>St. Joseph's Found</i> Card Name on the card:			
Credit Card Number:				
CVV2 Code:	Signature:			
□ I would like to dona	ate the following product or servi	ce:		
Value of donated prod	uct or service:	Will :	you deliver the item?	S 🗆 NO
If YES, and not attache	ed, when?			
If NO, where and wher	n can it be picked up?			
Donor Information:				
Name(s):				
0				
Addroool				
			Zip:	
Telephone:				

\*By providing your email address you will receive updates regarding St. Joseph's Foundation and our programs and services.

Please submit form, item and/or donation by deadline – **Tuesday, May 15, 2020** St. Joseph's Foundation | 1800 North California Street | Stockton, CA 95204 Fax: (209) 461-6893



For questions or more information on donations, call St. Joseph's Foundation at (209) 467-6347 or email: <u>SJFSJ@DignityHealth.org</u>